�बड �ववरण/Bid Details
�बड बंद होने क� तार�ख/समय  /Bid End Date/Time 05-03-2026 14:00:00
�बड खुलने क� तार�ख/समय  /Bid Opening
Date/Time
05-03-2026 14:30:00
�बड पेशकश वैधता (बंद होने क� तार�ख से) /Bid Offer
Validity (From End Date)
90 (Days)

5. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC
Buyer Added text based ATC clauses
14 / 22
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
Heavy Equipment Repair Plant
Tarna Shivpur Varanasi-221003
website: https://herp.bhel.com
Enquiry Number : E-578-25-0222-68-1      Date : 21/Feb/2026
Enquiry For Material :-
Sl N
o Material Description Material Co
de
Quanti
ty Unit
1
VVVF DRIVE MODEL: ATV340D45N4 RATING: 45KW/ 60HP, HEAVY DUTY,
VOLTAGE:3-PHASE 380-500V, EMC FILTER AND PLAIN TEXT DISPLAY TER
MINAL, MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/ TO
SHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA
RV72484020

RVJ1051005
79 1.0 NOS
5
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTANCE 100 OHM 50WATT MODEL:VW3A7701 M
AKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/ TOSHIBA/ SI
EMENS/ DELTA
RVJ1051005
87 1.0 NOS
6
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTANCE OF 60 OHM 100 WATT MAKE SCHNEDIE
R MODEL: VW3A7702 , MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB
/ YASKAWA/ TOSHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA
RVJ1051005
95 1.0 NOS
7
VVVFD DRIVE MODEL: ATV320U15N4C RATING: 1.5KW/ 2HP, VOLTAGE:3
80-500V MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/ T
OSHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA
RVJ1051008
46 1.0 NOS
8
VVVFD DRIVE MODEL: ATV320U22N4C RATING: 2.2KW/ 3HP, VOLTAGE:3
80-500V MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/ T
OSHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA
RVJ1051009
86 2.0 NOS
9
VVVFD DRIVE MODEL: ATV320U55N4C RATING: 5.5 KW/7.5 HP, VOLTAGE
: 380-500V MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/
TOSHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA, FOR AUXILARY HOIST OF OUR EOT CRANE
RVJ1051009
94 1.0 NOS
10
VVVFD DRIVE MODEL: ATV320D11N4C RATING: 11KW/15HP, VOLTAGE: 3
80-500V MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/ T
OSHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA, FOR MAIN HOIST OF OUR EOT CRANE.
RVJ1051010
00 1.0 NOS
11
VVVFD DRIVE MODEL: ATV320U75N4C RATING: 7.5 Kw/10HP, VOLTAGE:
380-500V MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/
TOSHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA, FOR LONG TRAVEL OF HOIST OF OUR EOT CR
ANE.
RVJ1051010
11 1.0 NOS
12
VVVFD DRIVE MODEL: ATV320D15N4C RATING: 15KW/ 20HP, HEAVY DU
TY VOLTAGE:380-500V EMC FILTER, MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equi
valent in ABB/ YASKAWA/ TOSHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA, FOR EOT CRANE.
RVJ1051012
49 1.0 NOS
13
VVVF DRIVE MODEL: ATV340D30N4 RATING: 30KW/ 40HP, HEAVY DUTY,
VOLTAGE:3-PHASE 380-500V, EMC FILTER AND PLAIN TEXT DISPLAY TER
MINAL, MAKE: SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC or equivalent in ABB/ YASKAWA/ TO
SHIBA/ SIEMENS/ DELTA
RVJ1051012

of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which shares a
land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to undertake
compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action in
accordance with the laws.
---धlयवाद/Thank You---
22 / 22